www.rothband.com    |    +44 (0) 1706 830086    |    sales@rothband.com
Patient positioning solutions for
CROSS SECTIONAL IMAGING
www.rothband.com    |    +44 (0) 1706 830086    |    sales@rothband.com
53Patient positioning solutions for CROSS SECTIONAL IMAGING
ORDER CODE Description
WSR1170 ProBelt 200 R2 for GE CT Systems
WSR1171 ProBelt 200 R3 for Philips and Siemens
CT Systems
WSR1172 ProBelt 200 T5 for Canon CT Systems
WSR1173 MULTIPAD PRODUCT-FAMILY
WSR1174 THE “NEW STANDARD OF CARE”
ProBelt - perfectly hygienic CT belt and fixation systems
“ProBelt is the first completely hook-and-loop-free belt system and allows a perfectly hygienic fixation
of patients on the CT. The ProBelt system is compatible with the CT tables of all common equipment
manufacturers using different rail adapters.”

www.rothband.com    |    +44 (0) 1706 830086    |    sales@rothband.com
56 Patient positioning solutions for CROSS SECTIONAL IMAGING
ORDER CODE Description
WSR PF1136 220mm x 80mm x 10mm
WSRPF1145 270mm x 60mm  x 10mm
WSRPF1137 300mm x 110mm x 20mm
WSRPF114 300mm x 200mm x 40mm
WSRPF1124 500mm x 300mm x 40mm
WSRPF1115 500mm x 300mm x 70mm
WSRPF1116 500mm x 300mm x 100mm
WSRPF1142 500mm x 500mm x 50mm
WSRPF1120 1300mm x 600mm x 100mm
WSRPF1140 2000mm x 750mm x 70mm
ORDER CODE Description
WSRPF1117 260mm x 250mm x 70mm
WSRPF1138 300mm x 500mm x 150mm
WSRPF1132 560mm x 500mm x 250mm
ORDER CODE Description
WSRPF1112 Diam: 180mm
Length: 400mm
WSRPF1113 Diam: 180mm
Length: 500mm
CROSS SECTIONAL IMAGING
PEARL FIT POSITIONING WEDGES
PEARLFIT CUSHION
Depending on the size, PearlFit
Cushions are perfectly suitable for
a stable patient positioning inside
and outside the field of view
without any pressure points.
PEARLFIT WEDGE
The PearlFit Wedge helps to
create a specific angle for certain
body parts.
PEARLFIT ROLL
The PearlFit Roll can be used
during all radiological procedures
and is primarly used in the hollow
of the knee when patient is lying
in supine position.
www.rothband.com    |    +44 (0) 1706 830086    |    sales@rothband.com
57Patient positioning solutions for CROSS SECTIONAL IMAGING
ORDER CODE Description
WSRPF1118 6 Chamber:
900mm x 500mm x 50mm
WSRPF1119 3 Chamber:
900mm x 500mm x 70mm
ORDER CODE WSR1121
ORDER CODE WSR1123
PEARLFIT FLEX
The PearlFit Flex products can
be used as either cushion,
wedge or roll making them
universally applicable for a
broad range of examinations.
PEARLFIT HEAD & NECK
The PearlFit Head/Neck is
used to support the patient‘s
head when lying in supine
position.
Fully Radiolucent
PEARLFIT INLAY HEAD
PearlFit Inlay is form-fitted to
a broad range of coils, cradles
and holders and reduces
pressure points at the back
of the head.
MAMMA MRI COMFORT PAD
Positioning aid to reduce
pressure pain at the
sternum/rib comb in Mamma
MRI examinations (Optimized
for Philips 7 channel coil).
ELEVATING CUSHION
Positioning aid for pneumatic
elevation of immobile palliative
patients in MRI.
www.rothband.com    |    +44 (0) 1706 830086    |    sales@rothband.com
58 Patient positioning solutions for CROSS SECTIONAL IMAGING
ORDER CODE Description
WSR PF1125 300mm x 200mm x 40mm
WSRPF1131 500mm x 300mm x 40mm
WSRPF1126 500mm x 300mm x 70mm
WSRPF127 500mm x 300mm x 100mm
WSRPF1143 500mm x 500mm x 50mm
WSRPF1144 900mm x 600mm x 50mm
WSRPF1129 1300mm x 600mm x 100mm
WSRPF1141 2000mm x 750mm x 70mm
ORDER CODE Description
WSRPF1128 260mm x 250mm x 70mm
WSRPF1139 300mm x 500mm x 150mm
WSRPF1133 560mm x 500mm x 250mm
ORDER CODE Description
WSRPF1128 260mm x 250mm x 70mm
WSRPF1139 300mm x 500mm x 150mm
WSRPF1133 560mm x 500mm x 250mm